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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 1B4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Meghan Ladd4036
Technique

9.125 9.350 9.1758.950 36.600
4 1 3 2 1 

1 

Ashley Gilbert4021
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 9.125 9.2509.125 36.575
6T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Bryn Polly4040
Technique

9.425 8.575 9.0509.000 36.050
1 11 2 3 3 

3 

Kristina Meno4027
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 8.625 8.9258.700 35.575
2 9T 6 5 4 

4 

Sierra Hinton4035
Technique

8.775 9.300 8.7008.750 35.525
11 2 5 7T 5 

5 

Tanell Strawder4041
Technique

8.750 8.950 8.6008.850 35.150
12T 6 4 11T 6 

6 

Aliyah Cruz4012
Galaxy

9.200 8.550 9.0258.300 35.075
3 12T 11 4 7 

7 

Maya Douglas4020
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 8.975 8.3258.625 35.000
6T 5 8 15 8 

8 

Haley Corrigan4019
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 8.775 8.8008.250 34.925
5 7 12 6 9 

9 

Julia Miyamoto4004
Davis Diamonds

8.800 8.650 8.7008.575 34.725
10 8 9 7T 10 

10 

Lexie Likins4037
Technique

9.000 9.050 8.6757.650 34.375
8 4 15 9T 11 

11 

Abigail Sommer4044
Tumble Time - CP

8.700 8.175 8.6008.650 34.125
14 15 7 11T 12 

12 

Grace Bouchet4017
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.450 8.6758.050 34.075
9 14 14 9T 13 

13 

Annika Zwolinski4031
Gymnastics Zone

8.750 8.625 8.5508.125 34.050
12T 9T 13 13 14 

14 

Darya Yekta4043
Technique

8.525 8.550 8.5008.325 33.900
15 12T 10 14 15 

15 
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